
Mimi's 28
Distance: 27.8 mi
Elevation: + 299 / - 298 ft
Pavement: normal pavement
Good For: cycling



Mimi's 28

0.0 0.0 ⚑ Start of route

0.2 0.2 → R onto Buckhead
Branch Dr

0.3 0.1 → R onto Big Island
Drive

0.4 0.2 ← L onto Town Center
Pkwy

0.8 0.4 → R onto Gate Pkwy

4.0 3.2 ← L onto Belfort Rd

4.7 0.7 → R onto A C Skinner
Pkwy

4.9 0.2 ← L onto Salisbury Rd

5.0 0.0 → 1st Rest Stop at
Radisson Hotel

5.0 0.0 → R onto Salisbury Rd
when leaving rest
stop

6.0 1.0 ← U-at Church

6.0 miles.  +53/-67 feet

6.6 0.6 → R onto Belfort Rd

7.1 0.5 → R onto A C Skinner
Pkwy

9.5 2.4 ↑ Continue onto
Deerwood Park Blvd

10.7 1.2 → R onto Gate Pkwy

13.2 2.4 → R onto Baymeadows
Rd E

17.2 4.0 → R into the Gate Gas
Station

17.3 0.1 → R onto Southside
Blvd

18.7 1.4 → R onto Deerwood
Park Blvd

19.9 1.2 → R onto Gate Pkwy

21.9 1.9 → R onto Point
Meadows Dr

15.8 miles.  +180/-171 feet

23.3 1.5 ← 3rd Rest Stop at the
Hampton Inn Hotel
on L

23.4 0.0 → R onto Point
Meadows Dr

24.8 1.5 ← L onto Gate Pkwy

27.2 2.4 → Slight R onto Town
Center Pkwy

27.6 0.4 → R onto Rivercoast Dr

27.7 0.1 ← L

27.8 0.1 ⚑ End of route

5.9 miles.  +38/-41 feet


